PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
5630R
RoHS
Compliant
CUSTOMER  :                        .
DATE             : Mar 26, 2014 .
REV               :     REV. 2.0     .
Top View Type White SMD LED

nomenclature.
 A 16-digit part number is required when orders are placed. LG Innotek leverages the
following part number nomenclature.
Appendix. Nomenclature of Package
1 3 4 6 7 8 10 2 9 5 11 12
CIE Bin Code
13 14 15 16
    1  =    4 Bins
    2  =    9 Bins
    3  =  16 Bins
Flux Bin Code
Label Code
    RR  =  Red
    BB   =  Blue
    MW =  Multi Mixing White
    MC  =  Multi Color
Type
    LE  =  Light Emitting Diode
Color
PKG Type
    S     =  SMD Type
    M    =   Module Type
    A     =  Ceramic Type
    H     =  High Power SMD Type
PKG Dimension Revision
Optical Bin (Flux)
Optical Bin (CRI)
CIE Bin
Special Code
    0  =    MES
    A  =   NEDA
    0  =  Full Bins
    1  = 15% Micro-Bins
    2  = 7.5% Micro-Bins
31 / 31
Datasheet
MODEL LEMWS59R80OO3A Series DOCUMENT No. -
REG.DATE 2013.07.04 REV. No. 2.0
REV.DATE 2014.03.26 PAGE -
Revision Date Contents Revision Remark
Rev. 0.0 13.07.04 New Establishment